
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 September 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,203 4,328 8,531

 (Partial HB) 1260 1966 3226

 (Full HB) 2943 2362 5305

Housing Associations 1907 2348 4,255

 (Partial HB) 487 517 1004

 (Full HB) 1420 1831 3251

Local Housing Allowance 490 1165 1,655

 (Partial HB) 392 822 1214

 (Full HB) 98 343 441

Other Private Tenancies 336 741 1,077

 (Partial HB) 109 56 165

 (Full HB) 227 685 912

Totals 6,936 8,582 15,518

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,882 5,163 511 2,571 2,911

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,170 233 804 783

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,021 366 757 1,290

25% Reduction awarded n/a 728 190 214 754

Totals 5,882 9,082 1,300 4,346 5,738

15,518

36,138

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,790

5,882

9,082

1,300

4,346

5,738

36,138




