Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 September 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,518
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,203	4,328	8,531
(Partial HB)	1260	1966	3226
(Full HB)	2943	2362	5305
Housing Associations	1907	2348	4,255
(Partial HB)	487	517	1004
(Full HB)	1420	1831	3251
Local Housing Allowance	490	1165	1,655
(Partial HB)	392	822	1214
(Full HB)	98	343	441
Other Private Tenancies	336	741	1,077
(Partial HB)	109	56	165
(Full HB)	227	685	912
Totals	6,936	8,582	15,518

Number Council Tax Support	36,138
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,790
Passported Benefits	5,882
Single Person	9,082
Couple	1,300
Family with one child	4,346
Family with two or more children	5,738
Totals	36,138

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household with One Child	Household with two or more children
90% Reduction awarded	5,882	5,163	511	2,571	2,911
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,170	233	804	783
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,021	366	757	1,290
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	728	190	214	754
Totals	5,882	9,082	1,300	4,346	5,738